

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.P.No.6749 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
4.	23.12.2023	<p><u>KSR, J</u></p> <p>At request of learned Assistant Public Prosecutor, post on 11.01.2024 for obtaining further instructions from the Investigation Officer.</p> <p>Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ KSR, J</p> <p>ARR</p>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--