

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE : CRL.P.Nos.6749 of 2019,
7011 & 10639 of 2017,
3523 & 3536 of 2018,
2611, 2614 & 4508 of 2022
AND 1647 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11	10.04.2026	<p><u>KSR, J</u></p> <p>All the Criminal Petitions are allowed. (Vide Separate Common Order)</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>K.SURESH REDDY, J</u></p> <p>/ SAB</p>	